
359

02

305

03

07

08

10

06

11

12

04

13

05

09

15

16

17

14

76

73

72

301

133

302

19

18

20

22

23

24

26

21

25

58

59

60

62

63

57

77

61

349

350

65

64

150

134

135

66

67

68

149

71

70

75

78

69

31

33

32

29

308

28

30

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

34

38

309

27

314

315

43

44

45

46

49

50

47

48

74

52

53

55

54

341

56

51

330

312

340

332

163

164

166

167

170

171

172

173

174

136

2000s Alternative Rock

Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

The Ever-Changing Playlist

Pop Hits, Now to Next

Songs Andy Cohen Loves

Pop Hits from the MTV Era

The Bi�est & Best ’70s Pop

Nice & Easy ’70s & ’80s Pop

2000s Pop Hits

2010s Pop Hits

Kelly’s Handpicked Faves

Today’s Pop Music

Pop Hits from the ’90s

Bob’s Music/Family Recordings

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

The Fab Four, 24/8

Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 

Maximum Rock & Soul

Pearl Jam, 24/7

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

’90s Alternative & Grunge Rock

New Hard Rock (explicit)

Indie & Beyond

New Alternative

Modern Punk Rock (explicit)

’80s Hair Metal & Glam

Heavy Metal (explicit)

Hard & Heavy Classic Rock

Jam Bands

The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

Classic Alternative

Mellow Classic Rock

Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

Deep Classic Album Rock

Classic Rock Meets New Rock

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

Whole Lotta RHCP on SiriusXM

Eminem’s Channel (explicit)

Hip-Hop Hits (explicit)

Timeless Hip-Hop (explicit)

Hot R&B and Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

R&B Hits from the 2000s

’70s/’80s R&B

2000s Hip-Hop Hits (explicit)

’90s/’00s Hip-Hop/R&B (explicit)

Downtempo & Deep House

The Beat Drops Here

Diplo’s Global House Party

Classic Dance Hits

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

Bluegrass, New and Classic

Kenny Chesney’s Channel

Carrie Underwood’s Own Channel

Willie’s Classic Country

Music That Won’t Be Fenced In

Country Bar Songs

Dwight Yoakam’s Music Channel

2000s Country, So Far

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel

Moving, Harmony-driven Gospel

Smooth and Contemporary Jazz

Standards by Sinatra & More

Blues, Past & Present

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

Praise and Worship Music

Easy Listening

Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Smooth R&B Love Songs

’90s/2000s Hard Rock (explicit)

Driving Jams and Sing-alongs!

Wonderful World of Disney Hits

’90s & 2000s Pop/Rock Hits

Americana, Roots & Folk Music

24/7 Dave Matthews Band

The Whole World of U2

Relaxing ’90s & 2000s Pop

All ’60s Hits

’50s Pop, Rock & Doo-Wop Hits

Re�ae, Dancehall & Afrobeats

Bon Jovi and Jon’s Other Faves

Next Generation Country Music

Final Sports Scores and Info 

Everything in French Rock

Canadian Hip-Hop (explicit)

Radio-Canada News & Info

Country from Across Canada

Canadian Current Affairs

Homegrown Music from the Heart

New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop

Global DJs & Music from Monaco

Classical Music for Everyone

Acoustic, Stripped Down Songs

’70s/’80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock

Chris Stapleton’s Channel 

Alex Cooper’s Faves (explicit)

Metallica, 24/7 (explicit)

Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!

Contemporary Christian

’40s Pop Hits/Big Bands

Toddler Tunes

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

CHRISTIAN

COUNTRY

FAMILY

JAZZ/STANDARDS/
CLASSICAL

CANADIAN

POP

SIRIUSXM CHANNEL LINEUP
Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.



225-
234

175-
189

212-
217

88

89

90

218

86

100

101

87

156

157

375

112

113

114

115

116

124

125

126

127

118

121

120

122

119

147

169

455

91

92
84

371

372

374

80

370

82

83

85

81

141

190-
200

142

143

144

154

219-
223

130

129

131

460

152

151

153

15594

93

96

97

98

95

99

168

102

103

104

107

108

110

111

109

123

128

132

146

148

362

760

763

765

764

762

766

767

768

158

Howard Stern Show (explicit)

The World of Howard (explicit)

Live NFL Play-by-Play
Streaming Ch. 800-831

24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play

Live MLB® Play-by-Play
Streaming Ch. 840-869

24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play

Sports Talk from ESPN

Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter

Live NCAA Play-by-Play

College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

ESPN Podcasts

Christopher Russo & More

Fantasy Sports Talk

Pro Wrestling, All the Time

Ag News & Rural Lifestyle

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

Independent Public Radio

Canada’s #1 Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

Conservative Talk

Politics from All Perspectives

Talk that Empowers

Progressive Talk

Live NHL® Play-by-Play
Streaming Ch. 920-951

24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play
Streaming Ch. 880-909

24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play

NTT INDYCAR® Series Racing

24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races

Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play

HBCU Excellence in Education

Together

HUR Voices, for the People

Korean Music and News

Where Music is Born

C-SPAN Simulcast

Christian Talk

Messages from Billy Graham

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Solid Catholic Talk

Premier Comedy (explicit)

Today’s Latin Hits (explicit)

Tropical Latin Hits

Stand-Up & Talk (explicit)

Stand-Up Uncensored (explicit)

All American Comedy (explicit)

Greatest Comedians (explicit)

Stand-Up Comedy (explicit)

Uncensored Comedy (explicit)

It’s Comedy for Everyone

Andy & Pop Culture (explicit)

Unfiltered Talk (explicit)

Conan O’Brien Radio on SiriusXM

Listen to Dateline, 24/7

The TODAY Show — On The Go

Your Business, Money and Life

Real Doctors, Real People

Classic Radio Dramas & Comedy

Messages of Hope

Trucking Talk  

The Herd, Analysis, Live Games

Home of The Jim Rome Show!

Dr. Laura, Nancy Grace & More

24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play

Sports, Talk, News & Opinions

Today’s Top Música Mexicana

Latin Sounds of Yesterday

Your True
R&B Experience!

Latin Urban Music

Latin Love Songs ’90s To Today

Iconic Classic Salsa

Latin Jazz

Latin Rock

Today’s Latin Pop Hits

Latin Ballads from Yesteryear

Cuban Music with Chucho Valdés

The Bi£est Stars (explicit)

Sports Betting Talk 24/7

For live sports schedules, visit siriusxm.com/sports

Bold, No B.S. News

MS NOW Simulcast

Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports Available only with the Platinum Plan

 

RELIGION

HOWARD STERN

ENTERTAINMENT

COMEDY

MORE

LATINO

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS/ISSUES



Channels marked as “explicit” include frequent coarse language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly plans. 
All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary.
© 2026 Sirius XM Radio LLC. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos and product names are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio LLC and its respective subsidiaries. ™/© 2026 MLB. ©2026 NBA Properties, Inc. © NHL. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property 
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798

704

744

713

800-
831

840-
869

880-
909

920-
951

963-
999

1999

165

708

703

702

790

791

792

771

772

145

140

550

553

556

558

552

551 711

709

710

712

715

759

761

796

758

745

746

757

754

741

739

740

736

738

735

723

724

721

720

952-
962

781

786
SPORTS COMEDY

793

602

789

705

787

799

Live News & In-depth Reporting

Popular on Pandora (explicit)

Hard Rock Hits Jukebox

Opera/Classical Vocals

Music to Energize Your Soul 

Sports and Entertainment Talk

Eclectic Rock

Non-Stop Classic Rock

Pop Culture Recaps and Specials

The Hidden Side of Everything

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

College Sports Play-by-Play & More

Soccer Games

Sway’s Channel (explicit)

All Indie Folk

Classical Music’s Hits

The Tragically Hip Radio

Francophone Hit Music

The Pop Culture Hub (explicit)

Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure, 24/7

Straight Talk on Life & Money

Female Comedians (explicit)

Classic Stand-Up (explicit)

The Indigiverse on SiriusXM

Top 500 Pop Hits Countdown

’80s on 8 Top 500 Countdown!

’90s on 9 Top 500 Countdown

Ultimate Classic Rock

Iconic Hip-Hop (explicit)

Essential Songs from Every Era

Marky Ramone’s Classic Punk

Christian Hip-Hop Music & Talk

Canada’s Bi¥est Rock Hits

Steve Aoki's Favorite Remixes!

Trance & Progressive Hits

Hip-Hop Mixes (explicit)

Home for Limited-Run Channels
501, 502, 503, 504, 505, 506,
507, 508, 509, 510, 511, 512 

The Coolest Songs in the World!

Emerging Hip-Hop (explicit)

College Sports Play-by-Play & More

App-Only Music Series & More

True Crime Programming

Carrie’s Faith-Based Favorites

Curated by The Chief

Traditional Holiday Music

Where the Magic Begins

Jeff Lewis 24/7 (explicit)

K-Pop Hits (explicit)

SmartLess 24/7 (explicit)

Unfiltered & Unwell (explicit)

Severe Weather News

Love Songs ’90s – Now

Love Songs ’60s –’80s

Tomorrowland Dance (explicit)

The Hottest South Asian Music 

100 Years of Celia Cruz

New Age

Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports Available only with the Platinum Plan

MUSIC

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON THE SIRIUSXM APP

MORE

NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

ENTERTAINMENT TUNED TO YOU
Tell us what you like to hear so we can send you updates and information on cool opportunities 
we think you’d be interested in hearing about. Head to siriusxm.com/whatilike and let us know.


