

### POP

02	 <b>HITS 1</b>	Pop Hits, Now to Next
03	 <b>UNWELL MUSIC</b>	Alex Cooper's Faves ( <i>explicit</i> )
04	 <b>LIFE with John Mayer</b>	The Ever-Changing Playlist
05	 <b>the pulse</b>	Today's Pop Music
06	 <b>FOR ROCKS</b>	'90s & 2000s Pop/Rock Hits
07	 <b>70s...7</b>	The Biggest & Best '70s Pop
08	 <b>80s...8</b>	Pop Hits from the MTV Era
09	 <b>90s...9</b>	Pop Hits from the '90s
10	 <b>POPER</b>	2000s Pop Hits
11	 <b>10s spot</b>	2010s Pop Hits
12	 <b>KELLY CLARKSON CONNECTION</b>	Kelly's Handpicked Faves
13	 <b>PITBULL'S GLOBALIZATION</b>	Worldwide Rhythmic Hits
15	 <b>YACHT ROCK RADIO</b>	'70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock
16	 <b>the blend</b>	Nice & Easy '70s & '80s Pop
17	 <b>the coffee house</b>	Acoustic, Stripped Down Songs
72	 <b>50 GOLD</b>	'50s Pop, Rock & Doo-Wop Hits
73	 <b>60 GOLD</b>	All '60s Hits
76	 <b>ELVIS RADIO</b>	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland
301	 <b>ROAD TRIP</b>	Driving Jams and Sing-alongs!
302	 <b>andy Cohen KIIS FM</b>	Songs Andy Cohen Loves
305	 <b>MOSAIC</b>	Relaxing '90s & 2000s Pop

### ROCK

14	 <b>The Bridge</b>	Mellow Classic Rock
18	 <b>THE BEATLES CHANNEL</b>	The Fab Four, 24/8
19	 <b>BOB MARLEY'S TUTU GONG</b>	Bob's Music/Family Recordings
20	 <b>E STREET RADIO</b>	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7
21	 <b>MAXIMUM ROCK &amp; SOUL</b>	Maximum Rock & Soul
22	 <b>PEARL JAM RADIO</b>	Pearl Jam, 24/7
23	 <b>GRATEFUL DEAD CHANNEL</b>	Grateful Dead, 24/7
24	 <b>Radio MARGARITAVILLE</b>	Escape to Margaritaville
25	 <b>Classic REWIND</b>	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
26	 <b>Classic VINYL</b>	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
27	 <b>ALT 2K</b>	2000s Alternative Rock
28	 <b>THE SPECTRUM</b>	Classic Rock Meets New Rock
29	 <b>PHISH RADIO</b>	The Phish Universe on SiriusXM
30	 <b>DAVE MATTHEWS BAND RADIO</b>	24/7 Dave Matthews Band
31	 <b>TOM PETTY RADIO</b>	Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty
32	 <b>U2 LOGO</b>	The Whole World of U2

### 1ST WAVE

33	 <b>1st WAVE</b>	Classic Alternative
34	 <b>LITHIUM</b>	'90s Alternative & Grunge Rock
35	 <b>SIRIUS XM</b>	Indie & Beyond
36	 <b>ALT NATION</b>	New Alternative
37	 <b>OCTANE</b>	New Hard Rock ( <i>explicit</i> )
38	 <b>OZZY'S BONEYARD</b>	Hard & Heavy Classic Rock
39	 <b>HAIR NATION</b>	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
40	 <b>HEAVY METAL</b>	Heavy Metal ( <i>explicit</i> )
41	 <b>TURBO</b>	'90s/2000s Hard Rock ( <i>explicit</i> )

### 2ND WAVE

42	 <b>MAXIMUM METALLICA</b>	Metallica, 24/7 ( <i>explicit</i> )
308	 <b>DEEP TRACKS</b>	Deep Classic Album Rock
309	 <b>JAM 303</b>	Jam Bands
312	 <b>BON JOVI RADIO</b>	Bon Jovi and Jon's Other Faves
314	 <b>FACTION PUNK</b>	Modern Punk Rock ( <i>explicit</i> )
315	 <b>WHOLE LOTTA RED HOT</b>	Whole Lotta RHCP on SiriusXM

### HIP-HOP/R&B

43	 <b>LL COOL J'S ROCK BELLS</b>	Timeless Hip-Hop ( <i>explicit</i> )
44	 <b>HIP HOP NATION</b>	Hip-Hop Hits ( <i>explicit</i> )
45	 <b>SHADE 25</b>	Eminem's Channel ( <i>explicit</i> )
46	 <b>THE HEAT</b>	Hot R&B and Hip-Hop
47	 <b>HEART &amp; SOUL</b>	Adult R&B Hits
48	 <b>THE FLOW</b>	R&B Hits from the 2000s
49	 <b>FLEX 2K</b>	2000s Hip-Hop Hits ( <i>explicit</i> )
50	 <b>FLY</b>	'90s/'00s Hip-Hop/R&B ( <i>explicit</i> )
51	 <b>THE GROOVE</b>	'70s/'80s R&B
74	 <b>SMOKEY'S SOUL TOWN</b>	Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!
330	 <b>SILK 330</b>	Smooth R&B Love Songs
332	 <b>SHUGGIE'S BOMBASTIC</b>	Reggae, Dancehall & Afrobeats

### DANCE & ELECTRONIC

52	 <b>bpm</b>	The Beat Drops Here
53	 <b>DIPLO'S GLOBALATION</b>	Diplo's Global House Party
54	 <b>CLASSIC DANCE</b>	Classic Dance Hits
55	 <b>CHILL</b>	Downtempo & Deep House
340	 <b>radio monaco</b>	Global DJs & Music from Monaco
341	 <b>UTopia</b>	'90s/2000s Dance Hits

### COUNTRY

56	 <b>the highway</b>	Next Generation Country Music
57	 <b>Y2KOUNTRY</b>	2000s Country, So Far
58	 <b>PRIME COUNTRY</b>	'80s/'90s Country Hits

### SIRIUSXM CHANNEL LINEUP

Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.

### NR

59	 <b>NSR</b>	Kenny Chesney's Channel
60	 <b>CARRIE'S COUNTRY</b>	Carrie Underwood's Own Channel
61	 <b>WILLIE'S ROADHOUSE</b>	Willie's Classic Country
62	 <b>OUTLAW COUNTRY</b>	Music That Won't Be Fenced In
63	 <b>CHRIS STAPLETON RADIO</b>	Chris Stapleton's Channel
77	 <b>BLUEGRASS JUNCTION</b>	Bluegrass, New and Classic
349	 <b>THE SOUTHERN BEAT</b>	Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel
350	 <b>RED BOOZE</b>	Country Bar Songs

### CHRISTIAN

64	 <b>KIRK FRANKLIN'S PRAISE</b>	Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel
65	 <b>the message</b>	Contemporary Christian
68	 <b>message worship</b>	Praise and Worship Music
150	 <b>BILL GAITHER'S ENLIGHTEN</b>	Moving, Harmony-driven Gospel

### JAZZ/STANDARDS/CLASSICAL

66	 <b>Water colors</b>	Smooth and Contemporary Jazz
67	 <b>Real JAZZ</b>	Classic Jazz
69	 <b>ON BROADWAY</b>	Show Tunes
70	 <b>SERIOUSLY SINATRA</b>	Standards by Sinatra & More
71	 <b>40s JUNCTION</b>	'40s Pop Hits/Big Bands
75	 <b>PRINCE BLUESVILLE</b>	Blues, Past & Present
78	 <b>SYMPHONY HALL</b>	Classical Music for Everyone
149	 <b>Escape</b>	Easy Listening

### FAMILY

133	 <b>Disney HITS</b>	Wonderful World of Disney Hits
134	 <b>KIDS PLACE</b>	Kids' Music
135	 <b>KIDZ BOP RADIO</b>	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
136	 <b>CoComelon &amp; Friends</b>	Toddler Tunes

### CANADIAN

163	 <b>attitude FRANCO</b>	Everything in French Rock
164	 <b>Mixtape</b>	Canadian Hip-Hop ( <i>explicit</i> )
166	 <b>RACINES MUSICALES</b>	Homegrown Music from the Heart
167	 <b>CANADA TALKS</b>	Canadian Current Affairs
170	 <b>ici Première</b>	Radio-Canada News & Info
171	 <b>Top of the COUNTRY</b>	Country from Across Canada
172	 <b>SIRIUS XM SCOREBOARD</b>	Final Sports Scores and Info
173	 <b>The VERGE</b>	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
174	 <b>influence FRANCE</b>	French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop
359	 <b>NORTH AMERICAN</b>	Americana, Roots & Folk Music

# EVERY MAJOR SPORT

225- 234	 <b>NFL</b> SIRIUSXM RADIO	Live NFL Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 800-831	190- 200	 <b>ACC BIG</b> XII SEC	Live NCAA Play-by-Play	83		The Herd, Analysis, Live Games
88	 <b>MLB</b> RADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	371	 <b>ACC RADIO</b>	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play	85	 <b>Sports RADIO</b>	Sports, Talk, News & Opinions
175- 189	 <b>MLB</b> RADIO	Live <b>MLB®</b> Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 840-869	372	 <b>BIG RADIO</b>	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play	87	 <b>FANTASY SPORTS RADIO</b> EST. 2010	Fantasy Sports Talk
89	 <b>NASCAR</b> RADIO	24/7 <b>MLB®</b> Talk & Play-by-Play	374	 <b>SEC RADIO</b>	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play	156	 <b>PRO WRESTLING NATION</b> EST. 2017	Pro Wrestling, All the Time
90	 <b>NASCAR</b> RADIO	24/7 <b>NASCAR®</b> Talk & Races	80	 <b>ESPN (RADIO)</b>	Sports Talk from ESPN	157	 <b>FC</b>	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
218	 <b>INDYCAR</b> NATION	NTT INDYCAR® Series Racing	81	 <b>ESPN XTRA</b>	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter	158	 <b>VSIN</b>	Sports Betting Talk 24/7
212- 217	 <b>NBA</b> RADIO	Live NBA Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 880-909	370	 <b>ESPN Podcasts</b>	ESPN Podcasts	375	 <b>Westwood One SPORTS</b>	Home of The Jim Rome Show!
219- 223	 <b>NHL</b> RADIO	Live <b>NHL®</b> Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 920-951	82	 <b>MAD DOG SPORTS RADIO</b>	Christopher Russo & More			
91	 <b>NHL</b> RADIO	24/7 <b>NHL®</b> Talk & Play-by-Play	84	 <b>COLLEGE SPORTS</b>	College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play			
92	 <b>GOLF</b> RADIO	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play						

## SPORTS PLAYBYPLAY

For live sports schedules, visit [siriusxm.com/sports](http://siriusxm.com/sports)

## HOWARD STERN

100	 <b>HOWARD 100</b>	Howard Stern Show ( <i>explicit</i> )
101	 <b>HOWARD</b>	The World of Howard ( <i>explicit</i> )
<b>COMEDY</b>		
93	 <b>Netflix is a Joke.</b> RADIO	Stand-Up Comedy ( <i>explicit</i> )
94	 <b>COMEDY GREATS</b>	Greatest Comedians ( <i>explicit</i> )
95	 <b>COMEDY CENTRAL RADIO</b>	Stand-Up Uncensored ( <i>explicit</i> )
96	 <b>LOL</b> RADIO	Stand-Up & Talk ( <i>explicit</i> )
97	 <b>COMEDY ROUNDUP</b>	All American Comedy ( <i>explicit</i> )
98	 <b>Pure</b> COMEDY	It's Comedy for Everyone
99	 <b>RAW</b> COMEDY	Uncensored Comedy ( <i>explicit</i> )
168	 <b>COMEDY CLUB</b>	Premier Comedy ( <i>explicit</i> )

## ENTERTAINMENT

102	 <b>radio andy</b>	Andy & Pop Culture ( <i>explicit</i> )
103	 <b>FACTION TALK</b>	Unfiltered Talk ( <i>explicit</i> )
104	 <b>CONAN O'BRIEN</b> RADIO	Conan O'Brien Radio on SiriusXM
107	 <b>DATELINE</b> 24/7	Listen to Dateline, 24/7
108	 <b>TODAY</b>	The TODAY Show — On The Go
109	 <b>STARS</b> ON SIRIUSXM	The Biggest Stars ( <i>explicit</i> )
110	 <b>DOCTOR</b> RADIO	Real Doctors, Real People
123	 <b>V TRIUMPH</b>	Dr. Laura, Nancy Grace & More
128	 <b>JOEL OSTEEN</b> RADIO	Messages of Hope
132	 <b>Business</b> RADIO	Your Business, Money and Life
146	 <b>ROAD DOG</b> TRUCKING RADIO	Trucking Talk
148	 <b>RADIO CLASSICS</b>	Classic Radio Dramas & Comedy

## LATINO

151	 <b>HITS UNO</b>	Today's Latin Hits ( <i>explicit</i> )
152	 <b>CALIENTE</b>	Tropical Latin Hits
153	 <b>AGUIN</b>	Today's Top Música Mexicana
154	 <b>en VIVO</b>	Where Music is Born
155	 <b>LATIN VAULT</b>	Latin Sounds of Yesterday
760	 <b>CUBA BEYOND</b>	Cuban Music with Chucho Valdés
762	 <b>CANCIA</b>	Latin Ballads from Yesteryear
763	 <b>VIVA</b>	Today's Latin Pop Hits
764	 <b>Latida</b>	Latin Love Songs '90s To Today
765	 <b>FLOV</b> NACION	Latin Urban Music
766	 <b>LUNA</b>	Latin Jazz
767	 <b>RUMON</b>	Iconic Classic Salsa
768	 <b>LA HUEVA</b>	Latin Rock

## MORE

141	 <b>HUR VOICES</b>	HUR Voices, for the People
142	 <b>HBCU</b>	HBCU Excellence in Education
143	 <b>BYU</b> radio	Together
144	 <b>KOREA TODAY</b> HUBO NETWORK	Korean Music and News
362	 <b>GROWN FOLK JAMZ</b> 365	Your True R&B Experience!

## RELIGION

129	 <b>The CATHOLIC CHANNEL</b>	Talk for Saints and Sinners
130	 <b>EWTN</b>   <small>24/7</small>	Solid Catholic Talk
131	 <b>FamilyTalk</b>	Christian Talk
460	 <b>The BILLY GRAHAM CHANNEL</b>	Messages from Billy Graham

## NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

112	 <b>CNBC</b>	CNBC Simulcast
113	 <b>FOX BUSINESS</b>	FOX Business Simulcast
114	 <b>FOX NEWS</b> CHANNEL	FOX News Simulcast
115	 <b>FOX NEWS HEADLINES 24/7</b>	FOX News Headlines, 24/7
116	 <b>CNN</b>	CNN Simulcast
118	 <b>MS NOW</b>	MS NOW Simulcast
119	 <b>PRX</b>	Independent Public Radio
120	 <b>BBC NEWS</b> WORLD SERVICE	World News
121	 <b>Bloomberg</b> Radio	Business News
122	 <b>npr</b>	NPR News & Conversation
147	 <b>RURAL</b> RADIO	Ag News & Rural Lifestyle
169	 <b>CBC RADIO ONE</b>	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
455	 <b>C-SPAN</b> RADIO	C-SPAN Simulcast

## POLITICS/ISSUES

111	 <b>THE MEGYN KELLY CHANNEL</b>	Bold, No B.S. News
124	 <b>PO-TUS</b> Politics of the United States	Politics from All Perspectives
125	 <b>PATRIOT</b>	Conservative Talk
126	 <b>URBAN</b> VIEW	Talk that Empowers
127	 <b>PROGRESS</b>	Progressive Talk

▲ Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports ▲ Available only with the Platinum Plan

# ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON THE SIRIUSXM APP

## MUSIC

165	 The Indigiverse on SiriusXM	709	 Love Songs '90s – Now	740	 Curated by The Chief
550	 Top 500 Pop Hits Countdown	710	 Eclectic Rock	741	 All Indie Folk
551	 '80s on 8 Top 500 Countdown!	711	 Tom Petty's Buried Treasure, 24/7	744	 Opera/Classical Vocals
552	 '90s on 9 Top 500 Countdown	712	 Marky Ramone's Classic Punk	745	 Classical Music's Hits
553	 Ultimate Classic Rock	713	 Hard Rock Hits Jukebox	746	 New Age
556	 Iconic Hip-Hop (explicit)	715	 Non-Stop Classic Rock	754	 The Pop Culture Hub (explicit)
558	 Essential Songs from Every Era	720	 Sway's Channel (explicit)	757	 The Tragically Hip Radio
602	 Traditional Holiday Music	721	 The Coolest Songs in the World!	758	 Canada's Biggest Rock Hits
702	 Where the Magic Begins	723	 Hip-Hop Mixes (explicit)	759	 Francophone Hit Music
703	 Popular on Pandora (explicit)	724	 Emerging Hip-Hop (explicit)	761	 100 Years of Celia Cruz
704	 Music to Energize Your Soul	735	 Steve Aoki's Favorite Remixes!	796	 The Hottest South Asian Music
705	 K-Pop Hits (explicit)	736	 A State of Armin		
708	 Love Songs '60s – '80s	738	 Trance & Progressive Hits		
		739	 Carrie's Faith-Based Favorites		

## SPORTS

800-831	 Live NFL Play-by-Play
840-869	 Live MLB® Play-by-Play
880-909	 Live NBA Play-by-Play
920-951	 Live NHL® Play-by-Play
952-962	 College Sports Play-by-Play & More
963-999	 College Sports Play-by-Play & More
1999	 Soccer Games

## COMEDY

771	 Female Comedians (explicit)
772	 Classic Stand-Up (explicit)

## MORE

140	 Christian Hip-Hop Music & Talk
145	 Sports and Entertainment Talk



Home for Limited-Run Channels  
501, 502, 503, 504, 505, 506,  
507, 508, 509, 510, 511, 512

▲ Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports ▲ Available only with the Platinum Plan

## NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

781	 App-Only Music Series & More
786	 Unfiltered & Unwell (explicit)
787	 SmartLess 24/7 (explicit)
789	 Jeff Lewis 24/7 (explicit)
790	 Pop Culture Recaps and Specials
791	 The Hidden Side of Everything
792	 Straight Talk on Life & Money
793	 True Crime Programming
798	 Live News & In-depth Reporting
799	 Severe Weather News

Channels marked as "explicit" include frequent coarse language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly plans. All programming subject to change. **Satellite and streaming lineups vary.**

© 2026 Sirius XM Radio LLC. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos and product names are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio LLC and its respective subsidiaries.™/© 2026 MLB. ©2026 NBA Properties, Inc. © NHL. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All Rights Reserved.

Effective Date: 2/2/26

# ENTERTAINMENT TUNED TO YOU

Tell us what you like to hear so we can send you updates and information on cool opportunities we think you'd be interested in hearing about. Head to [siriusxm.com/whatilike](http://siriusxm.com/whatilike) and let us know.

# SiriusXM